Customer Support Services
Shop Onboarding Consultant Regional Map

Provides setup & initial training for shops
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0:0 OEC® ‘ Now for the easy part”

For Support Dial: 1.888.776.5792 then wait for
the prompt and dial the extension listed below
or click on the link to book a meeting.

David.Hamilton@OEConnection.com x32172
Book a meeting

Lee.Movic@oeconnection.com x12332
Book a meeting
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Customer Support Services
Dealer Onboarding Consultant Regional Map

Provides setup & initial training for dealers
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0:0 OEC® ‘ Now for the easy part”

For Support Dial: 1.888.776.5792 then wait for
the prompt and dial the extension listed below
or click on the link to book a meeting.

Anthony.Dang@OEConnection.com x14325
Book a meeting

Richard.Moore@OEConnection.com
Book a meeting

Megan.Ferguson@OEConnection.com x11642
Book a meeting
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Customer Support Services
Onboarding Territory Map
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0:0 C)EC:® ‘ Now for the easy part”

For Support Dial: 1.888.776.5792
or click on the link to book a meeting.

Doug.Wilkinson@OEConnection.com
Book a meeting
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Customer Support Services
Shop Onboarding Consultant Regional Map - Canada

Provides setup & initial training for shops
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0:0 OEC® ‘ Now for the easy part”

For Support Dial: 1.888.776.5792 then wait
for the prompt and dial the extension listed
below or click on the link to book a meeting.

Momo.Senghor@oeconnection.com* Ex.11801
Book a meeting

*Bi-Lingual Specialists
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Customer Support Services
Dealer Onboarding Consultant Regional Map - Canada

Provides setup & initial training for dealers

Nunavut

Newfoundland
and Labrador

P’ British
. Columbia
v Alberta

Manitoba /

Saskatch- J ) , Prince Edward
ewan o Island
Ontario J

Nova Scotia

New Brunswick

0:0 OEC® ‘ Now for the easy part”

For Support Dial: 1.888.776.5792 then wait
for the prompt and dial the extension listed
below or click on the link to book a meeting.

Momo.Senghor@oeconnection.com* Ex.11801
Book a meeting

*Bi-Lingual Specialists
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Customer Support Services e OEC | Nowforthe sasy part
Onboarding Territory Map - Canada and Mexico

For Support Dial: 1.888.776.5792
or click on the link to book a meeting.
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Doug.Wilkinson@OEConnection.com
Book a meeting
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Jack.Ramsey@OEConnection.com
Book a meeting
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